
Fort Lee High School
3000 Lemoine Avenue    Fort Lee, NJ  07024
School Phone: 201-585-4675      Fax: 201-585-2296      Email: mraftery@flboe.com

Athletic Director
Michael Raftery

Varsity Indoor Track (Coed)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Dec. 23 @ Spike Shoe Invitational NYC Armory TBA
Friday Jan. 03 @ Tom Zaccone Invitational Farleigh Dickinson University TBA
Wednesday Jan. 08 @ FDU Field Meet Farleigh Dickinson University TBA
Friday Jan. 10 @ Paul Schwartz Invitational Farleigh Dickinson University TBA
Monday Jan. 13 @ Big North League Championship Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex TBA
Friday Jan. 17 @ Ed Church Invitational Farleigh Dickinson University TBA
Wednesday Jan. 22 @ Bergen County Relays NYC Armory TBA
Wednesday Jan. 29 @ Metro Invitational NYC Armory TBA
Monday Feb. 03 @ Varsity Classic NYC Armory TBA
Wednesday Feb. 12 @ Bergen County Championship NYC Armory TBA
Friday Feb. 14 @ State Sectional Championship

(Tom's River)
Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex TBA

Saturday Feb. 29 @ State Group Championship Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex TBA
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